4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbo
Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumb
Sincronizar
Por. imbarc

Semnaturi:

01.

fil: 753546
: 45°

ei

ati :

2036323M
0618973M
0742722M
0742709F
0742724F
2029421M
0742746M
2029426M
2029422M
0742743M
0742713M
0254050M
0742742M
0742759M
0742732M
0618952F
0742717F
0742753F
0742729F
0742708F
0618844F
0742721F
0254049F
0742733F
0742741F

27
27.
e : 27.
25

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

iancai4

Crescator

Versiune SW: RO-1.16

Antena Club

BENZING M2

- BENZING Live!

Loc lansare

Columbofil
Longitudine
:09 GPS
:09 +0
:09 GPS +3h

INr.inel |Imbarcare

| senzor |Data Ora

|DB13436D | 27.06 16
|DB1343AA | 27.06 16
|DB1343AF | 27.06 16
|DB134370 | 27.06 16
|DB13438F | 27.06 16
|DB134357 | 27.06 16
|IDB1343A1 | 27.06 16
|IDB134384 | 27.06 16
|IDB134355 | 27.06 16
|IDB13436A | 27.06 16
|DB134377 | 27.06 16
|DB1343A3 | 27.06 16
|DB13439E | 27.06 1l6:
|DB13435B | 27.06 16
|DB13435E | 27.06 16
|DB1343AE | 27.06 16
|DB1343A2 | 27.06 16
|IDB134392 | 27.06 16
|IDB1343AC | 27.06 16
|[DB1343AD | 27.06 16
|IDB13437B | 27.06 16
|DB134398 | 27.06 16
|DB134381 | 27.06 16
|DB134382 | 27.06 16
|DB1343B5 | 27.06 16

Comisia control

Cod concurs: 52450

Benzing 48909811 SwW-4.7 HW-8.0

pALD 218 5 0§ 2025 QA g4A-

| FILEON
| SERVER

ianca

Nitu Constantin Valentin

25° 2™ 40.7"

E

Comisia imbarcare

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

702981
8000A8CS

Pag.:


https://download.benzing.live/basketinglists/ro/234256_1751042331.pdf

